
About The Property
THE MAKAYLA
Bring yourself into this cozy, yet stylish home. 
With this bungalow, you will feel right at home 
with the relaxed, but enjoyable interior finishes. 
With the locations of the rooms, everything will 
be convenient for the whole family to enjoy. 

> New Construction
> 3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms
> Cathedral Ceilings
> Front Porch
> Two Car Garage

Square Footage Dimensions

Total

First Floor

Garage

Bonus Room

Width

Depth

1672

1228

458

444

47’-0’

48’-0’
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C H E R O K E E  L A N D I N G

Square footage may vary based upon lot size.
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